Position

Elections Coordinator
Elections Coordinator
Elections Coordinator

Deputy County Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County

San Benito County

Department Total Wages

Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$50,071
$48,113
$25,897
$11,319

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,743
$13,583
$8,941
$1,715



