Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elections Coordinator		San Benito County	Elections	\$50,071	\$9,743
Elections Coordinator		San Benito County	Elections	\$48,113	\$13,583
Elections Coordinator		San Benito County	Elections	\$25,897	\$8,941
Deputy County Clerk II		San Benito County	Elections	\$11,319	\$1,715